Item#: HF1900-5-BOA-CH

Product Type

Pendant - Multi Port

Collection Name Boa

Finish
Length-Ext.
Width

Height
Weight
Voltage
Lumens
Listing

Light Source
Bulb Quantity
Bulb Wattage
Bulb Base Type
Bulb Included
Dimmable
Sloped Install
Warranty

Polished Chrome
12in.

12in.

144 in.

18 Ibs

120

2000

UL

BULB

5

6.5

GU10 LED

Yes

Yes

Yes

1 Year Limited Electrical Warranty

COMPANY NAME:

DATE:

PROJECT NAME:

LOCATION:

APPROVED BY:

PRODUCT ITEM CODE: HF1900-5-BOA-CH
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